
 2019/2020 Manhasset Board of Educations Meetings

Day Date Location Topic/Presentation

Monday July 15, 2019 District Office

Thursday August 1, 2019 District Office

Thursday August 22, 2019 District Office

Thursday September 5, 2019 District Office Construction Update

Thursday September 19, 2019 District Office Goals and Priorities and Facilities Update

Wednesday October 2, 2019 District Office

Tuesday October 15, 2019 District Office Data Analysis

Tuesday October 29, 2019 TBA Tenure Event

Thursday November 7, 2019 Shelter Rock School

Audited Financial Statements

for Year Ended June 30, 2019

Thursday November 21, 2019 District Office Proposed Course Enhancements

Thursday December 5, 2019 Munsey Park School

Thursday December 19, 2019 District Office

Thursday January 9, 2019 EOC Building- 65 High Street Teachers College Reading Project

Wednesday January 22, 2019 District Office

Social Emotional Learning and

Responsive Classroom

Thursday February 6, 2019 District Office STEM

Thursday February 27, 2019 District Office

Elementary Math Program 

Recommendations

Fund Balance Presentation

Thursday March 12, 2019 District Office

Budget Workshop and

Budget Presentation

Thursday March 26, 2019 Shelter Rock School

APPR and Modern Teacher

Informal Budget Hearing

Thursday April 2, 2019 Munsey Park School Informal Budget Hearing

Tuesday April 21, 2019 District Office

Manhasset Budget Adoption and

BOCES Budget Adoption/Board Elections

Thursday May 7, 2020 District Office Budget Hearing

Tuesday May 19, 2020 District Office

Tuesday May 19, 2020 HS Gymnasium

Budget Vote 6:30 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Accept Budget Vote

Thursday June 4, 2020 District Office Fund Balance/Reserves

Thursday June 18, 2020 District Office

Thursday July 9, 2020 District Office Reorganization Meeting


